
List of Madrasha 

RAJSHAHIDivision

BOGRADistrict

NANDIGRAMThana

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sl

119643

119644

119645

119646

119647

119648

119649

119650

119651

119652

119653

119654

119655

119656

119657

119658

119659

119661

119663

Eiin

DEOTA DAKHIL MADRASHA

DAMGARA SIDDIQUIA FAZIL(DEGREE ) MADRASAH

MAJGRAM M.A.SENIOR FAZIL MADRASHA

ANCHOTA SMMILITA SENIOR SEONIOR MADRASH

KALISH PUNAIL HAMIDIA FAZIL MADRASAH

NUNDAH FAZIL degree MADRASAh

ISLAMPUR BHUSHKUR ALIm MADRASAH

MURADPUR BANDIR PUKUR DHAKHIL MADRASAH

BIZRUL PAKURIA SIDDIKIA GIRLS DAKHIL MADRASA

ISLAMPUR ALHAZA SHARIEF UDDIN AND SHRIFUN GIRLS MADRASA

SHINGJANI D.S.S  ALIM MADRASHA

DAMDAMA AMINIA DAKHIL MADRASAH

SHAR DARUS SALAM DAKHIL MADRASAH

GOSAIL HAFFZAIA DAKHIL MADDRSA

JAMALPUR PANCHPIR DAKHIL MADRASHA

KATHOM SYED JUMUL DEWAN GIRLS DAKHIL MADRASAH

CHALA MOKAMTOLA AULIA DAKHIL MADRASHA

HATDHUMA MOZADDID ALFESANI DAKHIL MADRASHA

BATDIGHI DARUS SUNNAH DAKHIL MADRASAH

Name

VAT GRAM

DAMGARA

MAJGRAM

ANCHALTA

KALISH

NUNDAH

BHUSHKUR

MURADPUR

BIZRUL

ISLAMPUR

SHING JANI

DHUNDAR

SARA DIGOR

GACHHAIL

JAMALPUR

KATHAM

CHALA

HATDUMA

BATDIGHI

Village/Road

01747853725

01716948492

01728975789

01721210225

01712514478

01716232586

01735019702

01950297708

01917137822

01717175934

01913145579

01718199549

01714421244,0183197132
5

01724107154

01718826933

01722671682

01735748331

01713820750

01724390215

Mobile


