

List of Madrasha

Division RAJSHAHI
 District BOGRA
 Thana NANDIGRAM

Sl	Eiin	Name	Village/Road	Mobile
1	119643	DEOTA DAKHIL MADRASHA	VAT GRAM	01747853725
2	119644	DAMGARA SIDDIQUIA FAZIL(DEGREE) MADRASAH	DAMGARA	01716948492
3	119645	MAJGRAM M.A.SENIOR FAZIL MADRASHA	MAJGRAM	01728975789
4	119646	ANCHOTA SMMILITA SENIOR SEONIOR MADRASH	ANCHALTA	01721210225
5	119647	KALISH PUNAIL HAMIDIA FAZIL MADRASAH	KALISH	01712514478
6	119648	NUNDAH FAZIL degree MADRASAh	NUNDAH	01716232586
7	119649	ISLAMPUR BHUSHKUR ALIm MADRASAH	BHUSHKUR	01735019702
8	119650	MURADPUR BANDIR PUKUR DHAKHIL MADRASAH	MURADPUR	01950297708
9	119651	BIZRUL PAKURIA SIDDIKIA GIRLS DAKHIL MADRASA	BIZRUL	01917137822
10	119652	ISLAMPUR ALHAZA SHARIEF UDDIN AND SHRIFUN GIRLS MADRASA ISLAMPUR		01717175934
11	119653	SHINGJANI D.S.S ALIM MADRASHA	SHING JANI	01913145579
12	119654	DAMDAMA AMINIA DAKHIL MADRASAH	DHUNDAR	01718199549
13	119655	SHAR DARUS SALAM DAKHIL MADRASAH	SARA DIGOR	01714421244,01831971325
14	119656	GOSAIL HAFFZAIA DAKHIL MADRASA	GACHHAIL	01724107154
15	119657	JAMALPUR PANCHPIR DAKHIL MADRASHA	JAMALPUR	01718826933
16	119658	KATHOM SYED JUMUL DEWAN GIRLS DAKHIL MADRASAH	KATHAM	01722671682
17	119659	CHALA MOKAMTOLA AULIA DAKHIL MADRASHA	CHALA	01735748331
18	119661	HATDHUMA MOZADDID ALFESANI DAKHIL MADRASHA	HATDUMA	01713820750
19	119663	BATDIGHI DARUS SUNNAH DAKHIL MADRASAH	BATDIGHI	01724390215